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Now, thinking about taxes,  

 

22. Do you consider the amount of federal income tax you have to pay as too high, about right, or too low?  

 





 

 

24. During the next twelve months, do you think the taxes you pay will be changed so that they are higher, or 

lower, or won't there be any change? 

 

 Higher Lower No change No opinion 

     

2021 Apr 1-21 57 8 33 1 

     

2013 Apr 4-7 64 3 31 2 

2012 Apr 9-12 53 3 41 3 

2010 Apr 8-11 63 4 30 3 

1994 Dec 16-18 35 20 41 4 

1978 Jun 53 11 26 10 

1978 Mar 31-Apr 3 60 7 25 8 

1978 Feb 62 8 23 7 

1977 Dec 67 8 18 7 

1977 Nov 61 6 24 9 

1977 Sep 61 5 27 7 

1977 Jul 56 11 26 7 

1977 Jun 59 10 23 8 

1977 Apr 54 10 29 7 

1977 Mar 48 14 29 9 

1977 Feb 42 18 30 10 

1977 Jan 40 19 32 9 
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